URGENT SERVICES

rI-Ic)spital Emergency, Pantnagar
Police Station, Pantnagar

Telephone Complaint, Pantnagar
Telephone Exchange, Pantnagar
Electricity Complaint, Pantnagar

Rly. Station, Pantnagar

Rly. Station, Haldi Road

Rly. Station, Lalkuan

Rly. Station, Kathgodam

Rly. Station, Haldwani

Rly. Station, Rudrapur

Roadways, Rudrapur

Univ. Fax & PBX-Pantnagar

Central Computing Facility, Pantnagar
Aerodrome, Pantnagar
Security Officer
Liaison Officer

Camp Office, Dehradun
LDish Antena Cable, Phoolbagh (Control Room)

233645, 102
100

198

233456, 233888
233644
233539
230201
05945-268032
05946-266644
05946-250179
243410
243401

05944-233473, 233350, 233320

233671

233685(0), 233709, 233760(C), 234234(R)

233587(0)

0135-2103193, 2672845(F), 7500241518(M)

233554




