URGENT SERVICES

Hospital Emergency, Pantnagar		233645, 102
Police Station, Pantnagar		100
Telephone Complaint, Pantnagar		198
Telephone Exchange, Pantnagar		233456, 233888
Electricity Complaint, Pantnagar		233644
Rly. Station, Pantnagar		233539
Rly. Station, Haldi Road		230201
Rly. Station, Lalkuan		05945-268032
Rly. Station, Kathgodam		05946-266644
Rly. Station, Haldwani		05946-250179
Rly. Station, Rudrapur		243410
Roadways, Rudrapur		243401
Univ. Fax & PBX-Pantnagar	05944-233473, 233350, 233320	
Central Computing Facility, Pantna	ngar	233671
Aerodrome, Pantnagar	233685(O), 233709, 233760(C), 234234(R)	
Security Officer		233587(O)
Liaison Officer	0135-2103193, 2672845(F), 7500241518(M)	
Camp Office, Dehradun		
Dish Antena Cable, Phoolbagh (Control Room)		233554